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N°

107
102
1
101
401
103
7
8
2
105
106
104
412

10
13

108
445
431
111
402
16
416
12
17

409
408
15
14
432
439
433
109
481
404

403
446
410
411
437
414
441
11
20
440
501
442
461
112
413
443
502
434
444
19
415

Championnat de Normandie XCO 2021 - Louviers
CLASSEMENT SCRACH (pour information)

Prénom

Nom

RIHOUEY NICOLAS
VAVASSEUR MAXIME
CADOT ROGER SAMMY
COUSIN CLEMENT
GUILLEMET DAMIEN
LUCET MATHEO
TROPARDY ARTHUR
MOREL JEREMIE
CABOT CORENTIN
BEAUFRERE NATHAN
RICHARD NATHAN
SCHROTZENBERGER Q
LOZIER MARTIN
BOUFFAY PIERRE
PIGACHE JIMMY
ARIZZI AURELIEN
LOUPIL EDDIE
DERSOIR LEOPOLD
DAVAINE SERGE
HENRY PIERRE

DAVY TANGUY
HOSATTE CYRIL
SEHIER DAVY
BOUTIGNY FRANCOIS
QUIBEL VALENTINE
HURE JULIEN
DUPERRAY SIMON
LENEPVEU NICOLAS
NICOLAS CHARLES
GUILBAUD QUENTIN
THIERRY LAURENT
LANGLACE SEBASTIEN
LE BOTMEL ERIC
MENUET CHRISTOPHE
LEMASSON CORENTIN
SCHEPENS JEAN JACQ
VAUQUELIN AURELIEN
JEHANNE BENOIT
DRIQUERT YORICK
JACQUES NICOLAS
FLEURY FREDERIC
LAFITTE JOHANNY
LANCHON BREUIL AUR
VERET EMMANUEL
TOURE ABOUBACAR
THOREL PASCAL
SCHMIDT MATTHIEU
GRAVELAIS ANAIS
MINET JOEL

BABY / TRAVERS
RENAULT PIERRE
CORAL PHILIPPE
JARDIN THEOPHILE
MARAIS TEDDY
SALMON VINCENT
DUBOSCQ / FLEURY
FRACOMME JEAN PHILI
FROCOURT JACOB
CANNO MARION
BRUEZ NATACHA

UC DARNETAL

EC QUEVILLY

vc st lo pont hebert

vc st lo pont hebert

UC DARNETAL

AS TREPORT CYCLISME
ussa pavilly barentin
aunay vtt slpb

EC QUEVILLY

EC QUEVILLY

VC PONT AUDEMER

VC ROUEN 76

UC DARNETAL

AC MONTIVILLIERS

UC DARNETAL

UC DARNETAL

UC ALENCON DAMIGNY
UC PAYS ARGENTAN

XC COURONNE

VC ST LO PONT HEBERT
UC DU MORTAINAIS

UV LOUVIERS
BARENTINCYCLOSPORT
VTT HANAPSIEN

AC SOTTEVILLE

AC SOTTEVILLE

UC ALENCON DAMIGNY
AC MONTIVILLIERS

VC EUDOIS ET BRESLOIS
VTT VALLEE DE SEINE
UC DARNETAL

EC QUEVILLY

UC DARNETAL

UV LOUVIERS

AUNAY VTT

CS LES ANDELYS

VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF
VC VERNON

ARGENATN BIKE 61

VC VAL DE REUIL

XC COURONNE

UC DARNETAL

UC DARNETAL

VC BERNAY

EC QUEVILLY

OBJEVTIF VTT LILLEBON
UV LOUVIERS

AC MONTIVILLIERS
OBJEVTIF VTT LILLEBON
VC PACY

AUNAY VTT

UC DARNETAL

VTT VALLEE DE SEINE
UC DARNETAL

AUNAY VTT

VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
VC VAL DE REUIL

VC ORBEC

AC MONTIVILLIERS

UC DARNETAL

Espoirs
Espoirs
Séniors
Espoirs
Master 35-44
Espoirs
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Master 35-44
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Espoirs
Master 45-54
Master 45-54
Espoirs
Master 35-44
Séniors
Master 35-44
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Master 35-44
Master 35-44
Séniors
Séniors
Master 45-54
Master 45-54
Master 45-54
Espoirs
Master 65+
Master 35-44
Séniors
Séniors
Master 35-44
Master 45-54
Master 35-44
Master 35-44
Master 45-54
Master 35-44
Master 45-54
Séniors
Dames
Master 45-54
Tandem
Master 45-54
Master 55-64
Espoirs
Master 35-44
Master 45-54
Tandem
Master 45-54
Master 45-54
Dames
Dames

Nb tour
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61
62
63
64
65
66

N°

435
113
482
110
438
483

Championnat de Normandie XCO 2021 - Louviers
CLASSEMENT SCRACH (pour information)

Prénom

Nom

RECHER FREDERIC
MARCASSIN SOLENE
PORTMANN PHILIPPE
THOMINE MICHEL
VARREL CEDRIC
LEPOIL JACQUES

ES LIVAROT

AS TREPORT CYCLISME
VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
VC GRANVILLE

VC VAL DE REUIL

VELO JEUNES AVENTUR

Master 45-54
Espoirs dames
Master 65+
Espoirs

Master 45-54
Master 65+

Nb tour
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